Conference USA Indoor Track & Field Championship

February 19-20, 2022

Birmingham Metro CrossPlex - Birmingham, AL 200m (Banked)

Events:

60

Men's 60 Meters Finals

PL NAME YEAR
1. Akintola, Alaba FR-1
2. WILLIAMS, Samir JR-3
3. Rolle, Demetrius FR-1
4. Pettorossi, Diego FR-1
5. Johnson, Dennis JR-3
6. JOHNSON, Jared JR-3

7. ANUNAGBA, Karlington SR-4

Dean, Karon JR-3

Men's 60 Meters Preliminaries

PL NAME YEAR
1. Akintola, Alaba FR-1
2. ANUNAGBA, Karlington SR-4
3. Dean, Karon JR-3
4. WILLIAMS, Samir JR-3
5. Pettorossi, Diego FR-1
6. Johnson, Dennis JR-3
7. Rolle, Demetrius FR-1
8. JOHNSON, Jared JR-3
9. Garcia, Jose FR-1
10.  McCalla, Trevion FR-1
11. JONES, Davonye SR-4
12. Bienvenue, Cardet JR-3
13. Simmons, Steven SR-4
14. Moss, Lamont FR-1
15. Conrad, Austin JR-3
16. Burton, Elijah JR-3
17. Baker, Dee FR-1
18.  Chabot, Brice FR-1

19. WALLS, Tyler S0-2

TEAM

Mid. Tenn. State
North Texas
Western Kentucky
UTSA

UTEP

North Texas
North Texas

UTEP

TEAM

Mid. Tenn. State
North Texas
UTEP

North Texas
UTSA

UTEP

Western Kentucky
North Texas
UTSA

UTSA

North Texas
Southern Miss.
Western Kentucky
Southern Miss.
Rice

Southern Miss.
Southern Miss.
UTSA

North Texas

Topt
TIME SC
6.72 10
6.75 8
675 6
6.79 5
6.80 4
682 3
683 2
Fs -
TopT
TIME
6.71
6.75
6.77
6.72
6.76
6.78

6.72

7.02
7.05
7.07

7.08




PL

20.

21.

22.

NAME

Bouye, Jai'Brian
Montgomery, Cam

MURRAY, Jomauri

YEAR TEAM

FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State

JR-3 Rice

SO-2 North Texas

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1

PL

21.

22.

NAME
Akintola, Alaba
WILLIAMS, Samir
Rolle, Demetrius
Garcia, Jose

Moss, Lamont

Montgomery, Cam

MURRAY, Jomauri

YEAR TEAM

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

PL

NAME

ANUNAGBA, Karlington

Pettorossi, Diego
JOHNSON, Jared
Bienvenue, Cardet
Baker, Dee
Chabot, Brice

WALLS, Tyler

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3

PL

20.

NAME

Dean, Karon
Johnson, Dennis
McCalla, Trevion
JONES, Davonye
Simmons, Steven
Conrad, Austin
Burton, Elijah

Bouye, Jai'Brian

Mid. Tenn. State
North Texas
Western Kentucky
UTSA

Southern Miss.
Rice

North Texas

YEAR TEAM

SR-4 North Texas
FR-1 UTSA

JR-3 North Texas
JR-3 Southern Miss.
FR-1 Southern Miss.
FR-1 UTSA

S0-2 North Texas

YEAR TEAM

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

Men's 200 Meters Finals

PL

NAME

Akintola, Alaba
Pettorossi, Diego
Garcia, Jose
JOHNSON, Jared
Eloji, Stephen

McCalla, Trevion

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

UTEP

UTEP

UTSA

North Texas
Western Kentucky
Rice

Southern Miss.

Mid. Tenn. State

TEAM

Mid. Tenn. State
UTSA

UTSA

North Texas
Mid. Tenn. State

UTSA

20.72

21.04

21.42

21.43

21.56

21.70

TIME

7.10

713

7.29

TIME

6.75

6.76

6.82

6.91

7.05

7.07

7.08

TIME

6.77

6.78

6.87

6.89




PL

7.

8.

NAME YEAR
JONES, Davonye SR-4
Dean, Karon JR-3

200 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR
3. Garcia, Jose FR-1
4. JOHNSON, Jared JR-3
7. JONES, Davonye SR-4
8. Dean, Karon JR-3

200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR
1. Akintola, Alaba FR-1
2. Pettorossi, Diego FR-1
5. Eloji, Stephen FR-1
6. McCalla, Trevion FR-1

TEAM TIME
North Texas 21.83
UTEP 21.85
TEAM TIME
UTSA 21.42
North Texas 21.43
North Texas 21.83
UTEP 21.85
TEAM TIME
Mid. Tenn. State 20.72
UTSA 21.04
Mid. Tenn. State 21.56
UTSA 21.70

Men's 200 Meters Preliminaries

PL

20.

21.

22.

23.

NAME
Pettorossi, Diego
Akintola, Alaba
JOHNSON, Jared
Garcia, Jose
McCalla, Trevion
Dean, Karon
Eloji, Stephen
JONES, Davonye
Bienvenue, Cardet
BOYCE, Clayton
ANUNAGBA, Karlington
Moss, Lamont
Powell, Jevaughn
WILLIAMS, Samir
Rolle, Demetrius
Johnson, Dennis
Chabot, Brice
Dozier, Gabriel
Conrad, Austin
Bouye, Jai'Brian
WALLS, Tyler
Fuqua, Michael

COATES-McBRIDE, Jordan

YEAR TEAM

FR-1 UTSA

FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State
JR-3 North Texas
FR-1 UTSA

FR-1 UTSA

JR-3 UTEP

FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State
SR-4 North Texas
JR-3 Southern Miss.
SO-2 North Texas
SR-4 North Texas
FR-1 Southern Miss.
SO-2 UTEP

JR-3 North Texas
FR-1 Western Kentucky
JR-3 UTEP

FR-1 UTSA

FR-1 Western Kentucky
JR-3 Rice

FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State
S0-2 North Texas
FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State
S0-2 North Texas

SC

Top?

TIME
21.15
21.29
21.48
21.56
21.59
21.62
21.68
21.74
21.74
21.76
21.80
21.85
21.90
21.98
22.18
22.18
22.19
22.26
22.31

22.31

22.38
2273

23.31




200 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Pettorossi, Diego FR-1 UTSA 21.15
12. Moss, Lamont FR-1 Southern Miss. 21.85
18. Dozier, Gabriel FR-1 Western Kentucky 22.26
200 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2 w:
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
6. Dean, Karon JR-3 UTEP 21.62
20. Bouye, Jai'Brian FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 22.31
21. WALLS, Tyler SO-2 North Texas 22.38
200 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3 w:
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
3. JOHNSON, Jared JR-3 North Texas 21.48
5. McCalla, Trevion FR-1 UTSA 21.59
10. BOYCE, Clayton SO-2 North Texas 21.76
22. Fuqua, Michael FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 22.73
200 Meters Preliminaries Heat 4 w:
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
8. JONES, Davonye SR-4 North Texas 21.74
14. WILLIAMS, Samir JR-3 North Texas 21.98
200 Meters Preliminaries Heat 5 w:
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
0. Bienvenue, Cardet JR-3 Southern Miss. 21.74
11. ANUNAGBA, Karlington SR-4 North Texas 21.80
15. Johnson, Dennis JR-3 UTEP 22.18
19. Conrad, Austin JR-3 Rice 22.31
200 Meters Preliminaries Heat 6 W:
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
2. Akintola, Alaba FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 21.29
13. Powell, Jevaughn S0-2 UTEP 21.90
17. Chabot, Brice FR-1 UTSA 22.19
200 Meters Preliminaries Heat 7 w:
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
4. Garcia, Jose FR-1 UTSA 21.56
7. Eloji, Stephen FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 21.68
15.  Rolle, Demetrius FR-1 Western Kentucky 22.18
23.  COATES-McBRIDE, Jordan SO-2 North Texas 23.31
Men's 400 Meters Finals Topt
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Butler, Donald SO-2 Southern Miss. 47.30 10




PL

NAME YEAR
Powell, Jevaughn S0-2
Lee, Donny FR-1
Nevills, Kobe SR-4
Boullion, Seth JR-3
BOYCE, Clayton S0-2
Roth, Michael FR-1
Ono, Connor FR-1

400 Meters Finals Section 1

PL

NAME YEAR
Powell, Jevaughn S0-2
Boullion, Seth JR-3
BOYCE, Clayton SO-2
Roth, Michael FR-1

400 Meters Finals Section 2

PL

NAME YEAR
Butler, Donald SO-2
Lee, Donny FR-1
Nevills, Kobe SR-4
Ono, Connor FR-1

TEAM

UTEP

Charlotte

Charlotte

Louisiana Tech

North Texas

UTSA

Mid. Tenn. State

TEAM

UTEP

Louisiana Tech

North Texas

UTSA

TEAM

Southern Miss.

Charlotte

Charlotte

Mid. Tenn. State

Men's 400 Meters Preliminaries

PL

1.

15.

16.

17.

NAME YEAR
Butler, Donald S0-2
Nevills, Kobe SR-4
Powell, Jevaughn S0-2
Roth, Michael FR-1
Ono, Connor FR-1
Boullion, Seth JR-3
Lee, Donny FR-1
BOYCE, Clayton SO-2
Jones, Darien FR-1
Griffiths, Ronaldo SR-4
Ware, Braxton FR-1
Chalden, Landon S0-2
Martinez, Zack FR-1
Masters, Logan SO-2
Rhodes, Noah SO-2
Marshman, Evan JR-3
REEVEY, Ziphion SR-4

400 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1

TEAM
Southern Miss.
Charlotte

UTEP

UTSA

Mid. Tenn. State
Louisiana Tech
Charlotte

North Texas
Mid. Tenn. State
UTEP

Charlotte
Southern Miss.
Western Kentucky
UTSA

UTSA

Rice

North Texas

TIME

47.36

47.45

47.52

48.07

48.50

48.58

50.49

TIME

47.36

48.07

48.50

48.58

TIME

47.30

47.45

47.52

50.49

SC

SC

SC

10

Top?

TIME
4771

48.01

48.30
48.53
48.62
48.71

48.74
49.05
49.09
49.55
49.72
49.75
4978
49.86
50.55
50.83

50.85




PL NAME YEAR TEAM

2. Nevills, Kobe SR-4 Charlotte

4. Roth, Michael FR-1 UTSA

6. Boullion, Seth JR-3 Louisiana Tech
16. Marshman, Evan JR-3 Rice

400 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Butler, Donald SO-2 Southern Miss.
8. BOYCE, Clayton SO-2 North Texas
14. Masters, Logan SO-2 UTSA

400 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

5. Ono, Connor FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State
1. Ware, Braxton FR-1 Charlotte

13. Martinez, Zack FR-1 Western Kentucky
17. REEVEY, Ziphion SR-4 North Texas

400 Meters Preliminaries Heat 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM
3. Powell, Jevaughn S0-2 UTEP
10. Griffiths, Ronaldo SR-4 UTEP
15. Rhodes, Noah SO-2 UTSA

400 Meters Preliminaries Heat 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM
7. Lee, Donny FR-1 Charlotte

9. Jones, Darien FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State
12. Chalden, Landon S0-2 Southern Miss.

Men's 800 Meters Finals

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Talavera, Kenneth S0-2 UTEP

2. Beale, Zach S0-2 Charlotte

3. Rono, Brian JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State
4. Hogston, Gunner FR-1 Charlotte

5. Kimaiyo, Hillary SO-2 Mid. Tenn. State
6. Cannizzaro, Carmelo FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State
7. Canon, Luke SO-2 North Texas

8. Kipkosgei, Maxwell FR-1 UTEP

Men's 800 Meters Preliminaries
PL  NAME YEAR  TEAM

1. Talavera, Kenneth S0-2 UTEP

TIME
48.01
48.53
48.71

50.83

TIME
47.71
49.05

49.86

TIME
48.62
49.72
49.78

50.85

TIME
48.30
49.55

50.55

TIME
48.74
49.09

49.75

Top?
TIME SC
1:563.37 10
1:54.48 8
1:5482 6
1:55.04 5
1:5543 4
1:55.64 3
1:56.05 2
1:57.11 1

Top?t

TIME

1:53.38




PL

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

NAME

Kipkosgei, Maxwell
Cannizzaro, Carmelo
Rono, Brian

Beale, Zach

Canon, Luke
Kimaiyo, Hillary
Hogston, Gunner

Geta, Habtamu

Muhammad, Maddon

Jensen, Brayden
Evans, Dylan
Williams, Osaze
McCray, Mar'Ques
Bugg, Jason
Morales, Daniel
Oosthuizen, Ronen
Eddy, Jordan
Kraimer, Trey
Charo, Victor
McCoy, Jalen
Harris, Elijah
Byrum, Luke

Byrum, Zach

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

800 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1

PL

3.

20.

23.

24.

NAME
Cannizzaro, Carmelo

Canon, Luke

Muhammad, Maddon

Williams, Osaze
Kraimer, Trey
Charo, Victor
Byrum, Luke

Byrum, Zach

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

800 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

PL

NAME

Talavera, Kenneth
Rono, Brian
Kimaiyo, Hillary
Hogston, Gunner

Jensen, Brayden

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM

UTEP

Mid. Tenn. State
Mid. Tenn. State
Charlotte

North Texas
Mid. Tenn. State
Charlotte

Mid. Tenn. State
Charlotte
Charlotte
Southern Miss.
UTEP

Southern Miss.
Rice

UTSA

Rice

Western Kentucky
Western Kentucky
UTSA

Southern Miss.
Mid. Tenn. State
Mid. Tenn. State

Mid. Tenn. State

TEAM

Mid. Tenn. State
North Texas
Charlotte

UTEP

Western Kentucky
UTSA

Mid. Tenn. State

Mid. Tenn. State

TEAM

UTEP

Mid. Tenn. State
Mid. Tenn. State
Charlotte

Charlotte

TIME

1:54.52

1:55.16

1:53.84

1:54.87

1:55.18

1:54.00

1:54.07

1:55.15

1:55.19

1:55.40

1:55.45

1:56.57

1:56.67

1:56.71

1:57.14

1:57.71

1:57.86

1:58.07

1:58.29

2:00.16

2:02.56

2:04.35

2:05.60

TIME

1:55.16

1:55.18

1:55.19

1:56.57

1:58.07

1:58.29

2:04.35

2:05.60

TIME

1:53.38

1:53.84

1:54.00

1:54.07

1:55.40




s
16.

22.

I\WM, Mar'Ques
Morales, Daniel

Harris, Elijah

AHEAR
FR-1

FR-1

800 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3

PL

21.

NAME

Kipkosgei, Maxwell
Beale, Zach

Geta, Habtamu
Evans, Dylan

Bugg, Jason
Oosthuizen, Ronen
Eddy, Jordan

McCoy, Jalen

Men's Mile Finals

PL

10.

NAME

Talavera, Kenneth
Esposito, Alec
Muhammad, Maddon
Troxell, Dedrick
Kimaiyo, Hillary
Haughton, Tim

Sims, Michael

Topini, Alex
Sherman, Michael

Mohamud, Yusuf

Men's Mile Preliminaries

PL

NAME

Kimaiyo, Hillary
Talavera, Kenneth
Esposito, Alec
Sims, Michael
Muhammad, Maddon
Sherman, Michael
Troxell, Dedrick
Mohamud, Yusuf
Topini, Alex
Haughton, Tim
Metcalf, Elliot
Thames, Davis

Gallant, Jacob

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

S0O-2

S0O-2

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

YEAR

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

YEAR

SO-2

SO-2

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S-U{-'ﬁ‘!%m Miss.
UTSA

Mid. Tenn. State

TEAM

UTEP

Charlotte

Mid. Tenn. State
Southern Miss.
Rice

Rice

Western Kentucky

Southern Miss.

TEAM

UTEP

North Texas
Charlotte
Western Kentucky
Mid. Tenn. State
Charlotte

UTEP

Rice

Western Kentucky

UTEP

TEAM

Mid. Tenn. State
UTEP

North Texas
UTEP

Charlotte
Western Kentucky
Western Kentucky
UTEP

Rice

Charlotte

Rice

Rice

Charlotte

11iME7

1:57.14

2:02.56

TIME
1:54.52
1:54.87
1:55.15
1:55.45
1:56.71
1.57.71
1:57.86

2:00.16

Top?
TIME sC
40681 10
40888 8
41043 6
41048 5
41178 4
41189 3
41198 2
41208 1
41481 -

41826 -

Top?
TIME
4:11.33
4:14.82
4:11.81
4:15.83
4:12.09
4:16.31
4:12.09
4:13.53
4:14.24
4:16.32
4:17.03
4:17.43

4:18.51




19.

Mile Preliminaries Heat 1

PL

Mile Preliminaries Heat 2

PL

19.

NAME

Garner, Mason
Paredes, Michael
Kipkosgei, Maxwell
Bourne, Austin
Acuna, Jose

Corona, JD

NAME

Talavera, Kenneth
Sims, Michael
Sherman, Michael
Haughton, Tim
Metcalf, Elliot
Thames, Davis
Gallant, Jacob
Paredes, Michael

Bourne, Austin

NAME
Kimaiyo, Hillary

Esposito, Alec

Muhammad, Maddon

Troxell, Dedrick
Mohamud, Yusuf
Topini, Alex
Garner, Mason
Kipkosgei, Maxwell
Acuna, Jose

Corona, JD

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

YEAR

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

Men's 3000 Meters Finals

PL

NAME

Scudder, Nickolas
Arredondo, Paul
Kibiego, Victor
Rovnak, Aaron
White, Hunter
Cannon, Avery
Esposito, Alec

Neiva, Victor

YEAR

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

TEAM

North Texas
UTSA

UTEP
Southern Miss.
Rice

UTSA

TEAM

UTEP

UTEP

Western Kentucky
Charlotte

Rice

Rice

Charlotte

UTSA

Southern Miss.

TEAM

Mid. Tenn. State
North Texas
Charlotte
Western Kentucky
UTEP

Rice

North Texas
UTEP

Rice

UTSA

TEAM
Charlotte
Charlotte
UTEP
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
North Texas

North Texas

TIME
4:19.41
4:20.15
4:20.35
4:21.69
42491

4:26.65

TIME
4:14.82
4:15.83
4:16.31
4:16.32
4:17.03
417.43
4:18.51
4:20.15

4:21.69

TIME
4:11.33
4:11.81
4:12.09
4:12.09
4:13.53
414.24
4:19.41
4:20.35
4:24.91

4:26.65

Topt
TIME sC
800.79 10
80232 8
81074 6
81406 5
81527 4
81700 3
81769 2

82249 1




PL

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

NAME

Yegon, Vincent
Gallant, Jacob
Bouchard, Caleb
Thames, Davis
Mitchell, Logan
Olmos, Juan
Canon, Luke
Garner, Mason
Dowd, Travis
Beaumont, Jack
Murray, Andrew
Abikhaled, Andrew
Armijo, Gabriel
Hogston, Gunner
Haughton, Tim
Gray, Jack
Jensen, Brayden
Barnette , Keegan
Korir, Rodgers
Morgan, Matthew
Topini, Alex

Sherman, Michael

Cannizzaro, Carmelo

Landa, Hociel

Muhammad, Maddon

Geta, Habtamu

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

3000 Meters Finals Section 1

PL

NAME

Neiva, Victor
Gallant, Jacob
Bouchard, Caleb
Thames, Davis
Mitchell, Logan
Olmos, Juan
Canon, Luke
Garner, Mason
Dowd, Travis
Beaumont, Jack

Abikhaled, Andrew

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

S0-2

JR-3

SO-2

SR-4

JR-3

TEAM

Mid. Tenn. State
Charlotte

North Texas
Rice

North Texas
UTEP

North Texas
North Texas
Rice

North Texas
Rice

Rice

UTEP

Charlotte
Charlotte

Rice

Charlotte
Western Kentucky
UTEP

North Texas
Rice

Western Kentucky
Mid. Tenn. State
Rice

Charlotte

Mid. Tenn. State

TEAM
North Texas
Charlotte
North Texas
Rice

North Texas
UTEP

North Texas
North Texas
Rice

North Texas

Rice

TIME

8:22.60

8:23.50

8:25.61

8:27.70

8:28.08

8:30.05

8:31.41

8:31.74

8:33.32

8:34.66

8:35.94

8:38.66

8:38.67

8:44.23

8:44.49

8:47.59

8:48.77

8:56.00

8:59.22

9:05.12

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

TIME

8:22.49

8:23.50

8:25.61

8:27.70

8:28.08

8:30.05

8:31.41

8:31.74

8:33.32

8:34.66

8:38.66

SC

SC




PL

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

NAME
Armijo, Gabriel
Hogston, Gunner
Haughton, Tim
Gray, Jack
Jensen, Brayden
Barnette , Keegan
Korir, Rodgers
Morgan, Matthew
Topini, Alex

Sherman, Michael

Cannizzaro, Carmelo

Landa, Hociel

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

3000 Meters Finals Section 2

PL

NAME
Scudder, Nickolas
Arredondo, Paul
Kibiego, Victor
Rovnak, Aaron
White, Hunter
Cannon, Avery
Esposito, Alec
Yegon, Vincent

Murray, Andrew

Muhammad, Maddon

Geta, Habtamu

YEAR

S0O-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

Men's 5000 Meters Finals

PL

1.

NAME

Scudder, Nickolas
Arredondo, Paul
Neiva, Victor
Kibiego, Victor
Rovnak, Aaron
White, Hunter
Yegon, Vincent
Abikhaled, Andrew
Dowd, Travis
Bouchard, Caleb
Mitchell, Logan

Armijo, Gabriel

YEAR

S0-2

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

TEAM

UTEP

Charlotte
Charlotte

Rice

Charlotte
Western Kentucky
UTEP

North Texas

Rice

Western Kentucky
Mid. Tenn. State

Rice

TEAM
Charlotte
Charlotte
UTEP
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
North Texas
Mid. Tenn. State
Rice
Charlotte

Mid. Tenn. State

TEAM
Charlotte
Charlotte
North Texas
UTEP
Charlotte
Charlotte
Mid. Tenn. State
Rice
Rice
North Texas
North Texas

UTEP

TIME

8:38.67

8:44.23

8:44.49

8:47.59

8:48.77

8:56.00

8:59.22

9:06.12

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

TIME

8:00.79

8:02.32

8:10.74

8:14.06

8:15.27

8:17.00

8:17.69

8:22.60

8:35.94

DNF

DNF

TIME

13:57.03

14:07.81

14:22.60

14:22.90

14:29.23

14:30.80

14:31.75

14:42.47

14:47.99

14:53.49

14:57.16

15:06.75

SC

SC

Topt

SC




PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

13. Landa, Hociel SR-4 Rice 15:11.57
14. Korir, Rodgers JR-3 UTEP 15:14.20
15. Cannon, Avery FR-1 Charlotte 15:14.63

16. Barnette , Keegan FR-1 Western Kentucky 15:44.23

17. Morgan, Matthew SR-4 North Texas 15:50.60

Men's 60 Hurdles Finals

PL  NAME YEAR  TEAM TIM
1. Abdullahi, Bashiru JR-3 UTSA 7.77
2. Woodley, Jordani FR-1 UTEP 7.86
3. Leaston, Justin SO-2 Charlotte 7.88
4. Eloji, Stephen FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 8.02
5. Hayes, D'’Andre JR-3 Charlotte 8.17
6. COATES-McBRIDE, Jordan ~ SO-2 North Texas 828
7. Williams, Urijah S0-2 Louisiana Tech 8.49
8. Johnson, Cedric SO-2 Western Kentucky  8.52

Men's 60 Hurdles Preliminaries

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Leaston, Justin SO-2 Charlotte

2. Abdullahi, Bashiru JR-3 UTSA

3. Eloji, Stephen FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State

4. Woodley, Jordani FR-1 UTEP

5. Hayes, D'Andre JR-3 Charlotte

6. Johnson, Cedric S0-2 Western Kentucky

7. COATES-McBRIDE, Jordan S0-2 North Texas

8. Williams, Urijah SO-2 Louisiana Tech

9. Berry, Daylon FR-1 Louisiana Tech

10. Green, Gabriel S0-2 UTSA

11. MURRAY, Jomauri SO-2 North Texas
MccCall, Desmyn FR-1 Louisiana Tech

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Leaston, Justin SO-2 Charlotte

3. Eloji, Stephen FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State
5. Hayes, D'’Andre JR-3 Charlotte
7. COATES-McBRIDE, Jordan S0-2 North Texas

8. Williams, Urijah S0-2 Louisiana Tech
10.  Green, Gabriel S0-2 UTSA

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 2
PL NAME YEAR TEAM

2 Abduillahi. Bashirti JR-3 LITSA

SC

Top?
E SC

10

Top?
TIME
7.83
7.93
8.06
8.12
8.17
8.49
8.39
8.53
8.53
8.81
10.40

DNF

TIME
7.83
8.06
8.17
8.39
8.53

8.81

TIME

793




PL

D U

NAME YEAR TEAM

Woodley, Jordani FR-1 UTEP

Johnson, Cedric SO-2 Western Kentucky
Berry, Daylon FR-1 Louisiana Tech
MURRAY, Jomauri S0O-2 North Texas
McCall, Desmyn FR-1 Louisiana Tech

Men's 4 x 400 Relay Finals

PL

TEAM

Charlotte

UTEP

UTSA

Southern
Miss.

Mid. Tenn.
State

North Texas

Louisiana
Tech

Western
Kentucky

Rice

ATHLETES

Braxton Ware, Christian Palmer, Donny
Lee, Kobe Nevills

Ronaldo Griffiths, Jordani Woodley,
Stephen Carreto, Jevaughn Powell

Brice Chabot, Logan Masters, Noah
Rhodes, Diego Pettorossi

Lamont Moss, Landon Chalden, Dylan
Evans, Donald Butler

Alaba Akintola, Michael Fuqua, Brian
Rono, Darien Jones

Clayton Boyce, Jordan Coates-McBride,
Ziphion Reevey, Tyler Walls

Daylon Berry, Gerard Sapena, Desmyn
McCall, Seth Boullion

Zack Martinez, Gabriel Dozier, Steven
Simmons, Jaden Warner

Evan Marshman, Jason Bugg, Austin
Conrad, Ronen Oosthuizen

4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 1

PL

TEAM

Mid. Tenn. State

North Texas

Louisiana Tech

ATHLETES
Akintola, Fugua, Rono, Jones
Boyce, Coates-McBride, Reevey, Walls

Berry, Sapena, McCall, Boullion

Western Kentucky  Martinez, Dozier, Simmons, Warner

Rice

Marshman, Bugg, Conrad, Oosthuizen

4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 2

PL

4.

TEAM

Charlotte

UTEP

UTSA

Southern Miss.

ATHLETES

Ware, Palmer, Lee, Nevills

Griffiths, Woodley, Carreto, Powell
Chabot, Masters, Rhodes, Pettorossi

Moss, Chalden, Evans, Butler

Men's Distance Medley Relay Finals

PL

TEAM

Mid. Tenn.
State

Rice

UTEP

Charlotte

ATHLETES

Carmelo Cannizzaro, Darien Jones, Brian
Rono, Habtamu Geta

Davis Thames, Evan Marshman, Jason
Bugg, Alex Topini

Michael Sims, Osaze Williams, Yusuf
Mohamud, Juan Olmos

Jacob Gallant, Christian Palmer,
Maddon Muhammad, Tim Haughton

TIME
8.12

8.49

10.40

DNF

TIME

3:13.31

3:14.65

3:15.056

3:15.26

3:17.81

3:18.43

3:18.68

3:19.76

3:24.72

TIME

Topt

SC

10

SC

31781 4

31843 3

31868 2

319.76 1

32472 -

TIME

3:13.31

31465 8

31505 6

315626 5

TIME

10:01.00

10:01.21

10:02.33

10:05.31

Top?

SC

10

6




PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC
Western Michael Sherman, Jordan Eddy, Trey .
5 Kentucky Kraimer, Dedrick Troxell 10:09.13 4
Mason Garner, Ziphion Reevey, Luke .
6. North Texas Canon, Jack Beaumont 10:11.55 3
Southern Mar'Ques McCray, Landon Chalden, .
7. Miss. Dylan Evans, Austin Bourne 10:35.64 2
Louisiana Mason Youberg, Gerard Sapena, Micah .
8. Tech Pernetter, Trent Treminie 10:37.10 |1
Daniel Morales, Noah Rhodes, JD . _
9. UTSA Corona, Michael Paredes 10:38.79
Men's High Jump Finals Top?t
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK  CONV SC
1. Todd, Corvell JR-3 Southern Miss.  2.23m  7'3.75" 10
170 1.75 180 1.84 189 194 199 204 209 214 220 223 22
PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O O O  XXO XXO XX
2. Erhire, Omamuyowi FR-1 Mid. Tenn. 223m 7'375" 8
State
170 175 1.80 184 189 194 199 204 209 214 220 223
PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O PPP X0  XXO XXO
) 6'
3. Amata, Ese SO-2 Rice 2.09m 10.25" 6
170 175 180 1.84 189 194 199 204 209 214
PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XO XO X0 XXX
4. Belik, Jakub FR-1 UTEP 2.09m 10.25" 5
170 175 1.80 184 1.89 194 199 204 209 214
PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O 0 XXO XXX
5. Szalek, Grant SR-4  UTSA 2.04m 6'825" 35
170 175 180 1.84 189 194 199 204 209
PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O O O XXX
5. Scotland, Shyhiem FR-1 Charlotte 2.04m 6'825" 35
170 175 180 1.84 1.89 194 199 204 209
PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O XXX
7. Rios, Emilio JR-3 UTEP 1.99m 6'625" 2
170 1.75 180 1.84 189 194 199 204
PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O X0 XXX
FRAZIER-DAVIS, ~ : .
8. Nicholas FR-1 North Texas 1.99m 6'6.25" 1
170 175 180 1.84 1.89 194 199 204
PPP PPP PPP O [0} XXO0 XXO XXX
9. Elizondo, Patrick FR-1 Rice 1.94m 6'4.25" -
1.70 175 180 1.84 189 1.94 1.99
PPP PPP PPP O  XXO O XXX
10.  Wolter, Carson FR-1 Charlotte 1.94m 6'4.25" -
170 175 180 1.84 1.89 194 199
PPP PPP PPP O X0 X0 XXX
= Mid. Tenn. \ |
11.  Teague, Kyle SO-2 State 1.89m 6'2.25
1.70 175 180 1.84 189 1.94
PPP PPP PPP XXO XXO XXX
BREWER, Clayton SR-4 North Texas NH -

Men's Pole Vault Finals

1.84
XXX

Top?




PL

NAME

Rivera, Natan

429 444 459
PPP PPP PPP

Levesque, Grant

429 444 459
PPP PPP PPP

BULLARD, Cody

429 444 459
PPP PPP PPP

Hesske, Marcus

429 444 459
PPP PPP O

Montgomery, Devon = SO-2

YEAR TEAM
JR-3 Rice
474 489 504 519
PPP 0O 0 XXX
FR-1 Rice
474 489 504 519
PPP X0 X0 XXX
SR-4 North Texas
474 489 504
X0 0 XXX
FR-1 Charlotte
474 4.89 5.04
0 X0 XXX

Western Kentucky

429 444 459 474 489
o] 0 X0 X0 XXX

Callis, Nick FR-1 Charlotte

429 444 459 474

PPP XO X0 XXX

Barraza, Johnathan  FR-1 UTSA

429 444 459 474

XX0 O X0 XXX

Ward, Chandler FR-1 Charlotte

429 444 459 474

PPP  XXO XXO XXX

Ramirez, Marcus JR-3 UTSA

4.29

XXX

Spellman, Andrew  JR-3 Louisiana Tech
4.29

XXX

Men's Long Jump Finals

PL

NAME

Onyekwelu, Benjamin

7.39m 7.54m 7.67m 7.44m

Healy, Sam

749m 7.35m 7.56m FOUL

Le Roux, Christiaan
7.35m FOUL FOUL
Miller, Jemuel

FOUL 5.88m 6.73m
Scott, Avery

6.95m 7.12m FOUL
Cadet, Jalen

FOUL 6.94m FOUL
Wolter, Carson

6.93m FOUL 4.81m

McNair, Jordan

YEAR TEAM
JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State
7.69m  7.25m
SR-4 UTSA
6.43m FOUL
SO-2 UTSA

7.25m FOUL FOUL
FR-1 UTSA
6.55m FOUL 7.33m
FR-1 Charlotte
6.71m FOUL 7.05m
FR-1 UTEP

7.06m 6.66m 6.87m
FR-1 Charlotte
6.64m 6.81Tm 6.74m

FR-1 Charlotte

MARK  CONV

5.04m

5.04m

4.89m

4.89m

4.74m

4.59m

4.59m

4.59m

NH

NH

MARK

7.69m

7.56m

7.35m

7.33m

7.12m

7.06m

6.93m

6.80m

16'6.5"

16'6.5"

16'0.5"

16'0.5"

15'6.5"

15'0.75"

15'0.75"

15'0.75"

CONV

25'2.75"

24'9.75"

24'1.5"

24'0.75"

23'4.5"

23'2"

22'9"

22'3.75"

SC

Topt
SC

10




PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK
FOUL 6.79m 6.53m 6.74m 6.80m 6.67m

9. Moss, Lamont FR-1 Southern Miss.  6.74m
6.6Tm 6.74m FOUL 6.34m FOUL 6.60m

10.  Belik, Jakub FR-1 UTEP 6.72m
6.63m 6.65m 6.72m

11. Miller, Elijah JR-3 Southern Miss.  6.72m
6.72m FOUL PASS

12.  Butler, Colin JR-3 Louisiana Tech  6.70m
6.68m 6.70m FOUL

13. Hunt, Mikai FR-1 Charlotte 6.47m
6.47m FOUL 6.39m

Men's Triple Jump Finals

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK

1. Miller, Jemuel FR-1 UTSA 16.09m
1520m 15.33m FOUL FOUL 15.54m 16.09m

2. Erhire, Omamuyowi  FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State  15.65m
14.80m 15.09m PASS 15.58m 15.62m 15.65m

3. Szalek, Grant SR-4 UTSA 15.36m
13.70m 14.87m 1521m 15.09m 1536m 15.11m

4. | Qnyekwely, JR-3  Mid. Tenn. State  15.36m
Benjamin
14.41m 14.75m 14.38m 14.78m 15.36m 14.27m

5. Scott, Avery FR-1 Charlotte 14.84m
1460m FOUL FOUL 14.84m 14.56m 13.92m

6. Scotland, Shyhiem FR-1 Charlotte 14.78m
1429m 14.07m 13.86m 13.90m 14.06m 14.78m

7. Bavinga, Murphy SR-4 Louisiana Tech 14.5Tm
FOUL 14.16m 14.51m FOUL FOUL 14.42m

8. Hunt, Mikai FR-1 Charlotte 14.45m
FOUL 14.40m 14.03m 13.86m 14.20m 14.45m

9. Le Roux, Christiaan  SO-2 UTSA 14.28m
14.28m 13.86m FOUL 13.87m FOUL 14.25m

10.  McNair, Jordan FR-1 Charlotte 14.08m
FOUL 14.03m FOUL

11, Johnson, Cedric S0-2 X&gﬁﬁi?y 13.69m
13.69m 13.65m 13.59m
Canna, Javion SO-2 Louisiana Tech FOUL

ND FOUL FOUL

Men's Shot Put Finals

CONV  SC
2215 -
22'0.75'
22'0.75'
21'11.75"
21'2.75"
Top?
CONV  SC
52'9.5" 10
51'425" 8
50'4.75" 6
50475 5
48825 4
486 3
47'725" 2
47'5' 1
46' i
10.25"
4605 -
11 -

Topt




PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Moudani, Fred JR-3 Southern Miss.

17.31m 18.12m 17.86m FOUL FOUL FOUL

2. Soorus, Jacob FR-1 Charlotte

16.71m 17.73m 15.96m 17.63m 17.12m FOUL

3. Ahmar, Elian S0-2 Rice

17.03m 17.23m 17.48m FOUL 17.26m FOUL

~ Western
S0-2 Kentucky

4, Barton, Kaison
16.02m 15.63m FOUL 15.99m 15.88m

Jean-Jacques, ~
5 Johnie JR-3

16.10m 16.54m 16.03m 16.16m 16.50m

6. Ayala, Jorge SO0-2  UTSA

15.65m 1543m 16.3Tm FOUL 14.60m FOUL

7. Hristov, Aleks FR-1 UTEP

15.57m FOUL 16.26m FOUL FOUL FOUL

: Western
8 Elam, John SR4 Kentucky

15.70m FOUL FOUL 14.90m FOUL FOUL

9. Rivera, Chris SO-2 Rice

15.53m 1511m 1547m 1521m FOUL

10.  SAMANIEGO, Chris  SR-4 North Texas

15.39m FOUL 15.31m

11.  Hinojosa, Jorge FR-1 Rice
15.16m 15.24m  15.32m

12.  Coronado, Benjamin = SR-4 UTEP
14.12m 15.25m 15.07m

13.  Robles, Angel SO0-2  UTSA

14.35m 14.8Tm 15.10m

14.  Woodley, Sam SO-2 Rice

13.68m 14.09m 14.32m

15.  MAPLES, Kendall SR-4 North Texas

13.98m 14.20m FOUL

16.  Ledrew, Hagan FR-1 Louisiana Tech

13.80m 11.99m FOUL

Fitzgerald, Tim JR-3 Louisiana Tech

FOUL FOUL FOUL
Ortiz, Misael FR-1 UTEP
FOUL FOUL FOUL

Shot Put Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

Louisiana Tech

MARK

18.12m

17.73m

17.48m

16.71Tm

16.55m

16.55m

16.3Tm

16.26m

15.70m

15.53m

15.39m

156.32m

156.25m

15.10m

14.32m

14.20m

13.80m

FOUL

FOUL

CONV

59'5.5"

58'2"

57'4.25"

54" 10"

54'3.75"

53'6.25"

53'4.25"

51'6.25"

50'11.5"
50'6"
50'3.25"
50'0.5"

49'6.5"

11.75"

46'7.25"

45'3.5"

MARK

SC

10

SC




PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK
7. Hristov, Aleks FR-1 UTEP 16.26m
9. Rivera, Chris SO-2 Rice 15.53m
13. Robles, Angel S0-2 UTSA 15.10m
14. Woodley, Sam SO-2 Rice 14.32m
15. MAPLES, Kendall SR-4 North Texas 14.20m
16. Ledrew, Hagan FR-1 Louisiana Tech 13.80m
Fitzgerald, Tim JR-3 Louisiana Tech FOUL
Ortiz, Misael FR-1 UTEP FouL
Shot Put Finals Flight 2
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK
1. Moudani, Fred JR-3 Southern Miss. 18.12m
2. Soorus, Jacob FR-1 Charlotte 17.73m
3. Ahmar, Elian S0-2 Rice 17.48m
4. Barton, Kaison SO-2 Western Kentucky 16.7Tm
5. Jean-Jacques, Johnie JR-3 Louisiana Tech 16.55m
6. Ayala, Jorge S0-2 UTSA 16.3Tm
8. Elam, John SR-4 Western Kentucky 15.70m
10.  SAMANIEGO, Chris SR-4 North Texas 15.39m
11.  Hinojosa, Jorge FR-1 Rice 15.32m
12. Coronado, Benjamin SR-4 UTEP 15.25m
Men's Weight Throw Finals
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK  CONV
1. Hicks, Nick JR-3  Rice 20.92m 68'7.75"
20.92m 20.33m 20.73m FOUL FOUL 20.56m
2. Hristov, Aleks FR-1 UTEP 19.26m 63 2.25"
18.70m 18.54m 18.67m FOUL 18.71m 19.26m
3. SAMANIEGO, Chris  SR-4 North Texas 19.09m 62'7.75"
17.65m 18.65m 18.96m 18.68m 18.82m 19.09m
4. Korpic Lesjak SO-2  Charlotte 1856m 69,
15.39m 17.99m 18.56m FOUL 18.04m 18.44m
5. Abdulky, Cal FR-1 Rice 18.08m 59'4"
FOUL 16.64m 16.93m 17.44m 17.05m 18.08m
6. Brannon, Brett JR-3 \}éveensttueégy 17.46m 57'3.5"
17.09m 16.58m 17.26m 17.46m 17.04m 17.15m
7. PARCHMAN, Jake SO-2 North Texas 16.86m 55'3.75"
FOUL 16.86m 16.17m FOUL FOUL FOUL
8. Ortiz, Misael FR-1 UTEP 16.77m 55'0.25"

SC

SC

Topt
sc

10




PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK  CONV SC
14.80m 1597m 16.77m 15.57m 15.85m 16.41m

9. GLASPIE, Wardell JR-3 North Texas 16.68m 54'8.75" -
FOUL 16.52m 16.68m FOUL FOUL FOUL

10.  Elam, John SR-4 ‘éveensttjcrgy 16.30m 53'5.75" -
15.43m 16.30m FOUL

11.  Dittoe, Joel JR-3 ‘é\’eensttféﬂy 15.55m  51'0.25" -
15.43m 15.55m FOUL

12, Barton, Kaison S0-2 ‘éveensttjggy 1507m 49'55 -
FOUL 15.07m FOUL

13.  Moudani, Fred JR-3  Southern Miss. 14.72m 4835 -
14.72m FOUL FOUL

14.  Ayala, Jorge SO-2 UTSA 14.3Tm 46'11.5" -
FOUL 13.06m 14.31m

15.  Ludgood, Kaya FR-1 Southern Miss. 1413m 46'4.25" -
FOUL 14.13m FOUL

16.  Robles, Angel S0-2  UTSA 13.87m 45'6.25" -
FOUL 13.87m FOUL

Men's Heptathlon Finals Top?

PL NAME YEAR TEAM POINTS SC

1. Levesque, Grant FR-1 Rice 5626 10

2. McFarlane, Joel S0-2 UTSA 5480 8

3. Henry, Gus FR-1 Rice 5184 6

4. Fong, Corbett JR-3 Rice 4974 5

5. San Juan, Daniel FR-1 Louisiana Tech 4865 4

6. 0'Connor, Keegan JR-3 Rice 4659 3

7. Olesen, Thomas FR-1 Charlotte 4634 2

8. Cadet, Jalen FR-1 UTEP 4538 1

9. Wright, Justin JR-3 UTSA 4170 -

10.  Holland, Aidan FR-1 Louisiana Tech 3831 -
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